Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heather Lees - (787558) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.49
1:17.38
1:18.08
1:18.59
1:18.63
1:18.67
1:18.88
1:20.21
1:20.25
1:20.50
1:20.60
1:20.73
1:20.86
1:20.89
1:21.49
1:21.55
1:21.57
1:22.00
1:22.20
1:22.86
1:23.56
1:23.62
1:23.87
1:24.29
1:24.66

1:29.21
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Date

11/03/16
30/01/16
15/07/16
03/04/16
26/05/18
15/07/16
31/03/19
05/04/15
04/04/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
05/04/15
07/03/15
26/06/14
29/07/13
31/05/15
26/06/15
07/03/15
29/07/13
14/06/13
09/05/15
18/01/15
24/07/15
10/05/13
11/04/13
20/01/13

AnINA4N

Meet

Edinburgh International Meet

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
SASA West District Open SAG Champs
SASA West District Open SAG Champs
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District SAG Championship
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish National Open Championships
SASA West District SAG Championship
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
SASA West District Championships

SASA West District Grand Prix

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Celtic Tri Nations 2013

SG National Age Group Championships

2013 West District Grand Prix
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Venue

Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Glasgow
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Swansea
Edinburgh
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Swansea
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Edinburgh

East Kilbride
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Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
F.IR.S.T.
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk
F.LR.S.T.

Falkirk

Falkirk
F..R.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk
F..R.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.
Falkirk
Falkirk

Falkirk
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Level

1
1
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1:31.28 346 H 01/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Falkirk 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:18.88 537 H 31/03/19  Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1
1:18.63 542 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1
1:18.08 554 F 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1
1:18.67 541 H 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1
1:18.59 543 H 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1
1:16.49 589 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1
1:17.38 569 F 30/01/16  Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow 1
1:23.87 447 H 24/07/15  Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh F.L.R.S.T. 1
1:21.57 485 H 26/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow F.LR.S.T. 1
1:21.55 486 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh F.I1.R.S.T. 1
1:23.56 452 H 09/05/15 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride Falkirk 1
1:20.21 511 F 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen F.I.R.S.T. 1
1:20.73 501 H 05/04/15  Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen F.LR.S.T. 1
1:20.86 498 F 07/03/15  SASA West District SAG Championship East Kilbride Falkirk 1
1:22.00 478 H 07/03/15  SASA West District SAG Championship East Kilbride Falkirk 1
1:23.62 451 H 18/01/15  SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow F.LR.S.T. 1
1:20.89 498 H 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen 1
1:20.25 510 H 04/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Falkirk 1
1:20.50 505 F 01/03/14  SASA West District Open SAG Champs East Kilbride Falkirk 1
1:20.60 503 H 01/03/14  SASA West District Open SAG Champs East Kilbride Falkirk 1
1:21.49 487 F 29/07/13  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Falkirk 1
1:22.20 474 H 29/07/13  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Falkirk 1
1:22.86 463 F 14/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Falkirk 1
1:24.29 440 H 10/05/13  Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Falkirk 1
1:24.66 434 H 11/04/13  SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Falkirk 1
1:29.55 367 H 09/02/13 2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships East Kilbride Falkirk 1
1:29.21 371 F 20/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Falkirk 1
1:31.28 346 H 01/04/12  SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Falkirk 1
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